Apprenticeship Listing 2023

The
Growth
Company

iness thrive. These

Accounting & Financial Services

Duration (Months)

Apprenticeship Funding Band
Workplace Pensions (Administrator or Consultant) 3 £9,000
Insurance Professional 4 £9,000
Professional Accounting or Taxation Technician 4 £8,000
Senior Insurance Professional 6 £21,000
Accounts or Finance Assistant 2 £6,000
Compliance and Risk Officer 3 £9,000
Assistant Accountant 3 £12,000

Automotive

Apprenticeship Level Funding Band

Motor Vehlcle Service and Maintenance Technician £15.000
(light vehicle)

Heavy Vehicle Service and Maintenance Technician £15,000
Autocare Technician £12,000

Vehicle Damage Paint Technician £15,000

Business & Professional

Apprenticeship

16
24
20
32
15
16
18

Duration (Months)
16

36
30
36

Operations or Departmental Manager 5 £7,000
Team Leader or Supervisor 3 £4,500
Associate Project Manager 4 £6,000
HR Consultant Partner 5 £7,000
HR Support 3 £4,500
Business Administrator 3 £5,000
Customer Service Practitioner 2 £3,500
Customer Service Specialist 3 £4,000

21
15
15
18
15
16
13
15



IT, Technology, Digital & Marketing

Apprenticeship Funding Band  Duration (Months)
Network Engineer £17,000 30
Software Developer £18,000 24
Digital Marketer £11,000 15
Content Creator £10,000 15
Marketing Executive £6,000 16
Digital Support Technician £13,000 15
Data Technician £12,000 24

Information Communications Technician £15,000 18

Construction
Apprenticeship Level Funding Band  Duration (Months)
Property Maintenance Operative 2 £14,000 24

Refrigeration Air Conditioning and Heat Pump

Engineering Technician s £18,000 =6
Gas Engineering Operative 3 £22,000 37
Carpentry and Joinery 2 £11,000 25
Advanced Carpentry and Joinery 3 £11,000 16
Painter and Decorator 2 £9,000 23
Fenestration Fabricator 2 £6,000 26
Fenestration Installer 2 £6,000 26
Installation Electrician and Maintenance Electrician 3 £18,000 18
Bricklayer 2 £13,000 18

Health, Care & Education

Apprenticeship Funding Band  Duration (Months)
Lead Adult Care Worker £4,000
Adult Care Worker £4,000
Teaching Assistant £7,000
Children, Young People and Families Practitioner £6,000
Leader in Adult Care £7,000
Lead Practitioner in Adult Care £7,000

Early Years Practitioner £4,000
Early Years Educator £6,000



Engineering & Manufacturing

Apprenticeship Funding Band  Duration (Months)

w

£24,000 42
£3,000 12
£3,000 14

£26,000 42

£26,000 43
£6,000 14
£6,000 16
£21,000 43

£27,000 37
£21,000 42
£6,000 13

Engineering Design and Draughtsperson

Supply Chain Operator

Supply Chain Warehouse Operative

Maintenance and Operations Engineering Technician
Engineering Technician

Improvement Practitioner

Engineering Operative

Engineering Fitter

Metal Fabricator

Lift and Escalator Electromechanic

N W W W N D W W NN

Lean Manufacturing Operative



O

Discover more about the wide range of apprenticeships we have available, information about costs and how
we support you every step of the way.

Why employ an apprentice? Read our FAQ’s here: Apprenticeships (gceducationandskills.ac.uk)

For more information about apprenticeships and business training at the Growth Company Education & Skills,
please contact us on 0161 233 2656, or email business@gceducationandskills.ac.uk

Ofsted

Good
Provider



