Apprenticeship Listing 2023



At the Growth Company, we have a wide range of apprenticeships to help your business thrive. These apprenticeships are available to upskill your existing workforce or recruit a new apprentice. Our dedicated recruitment team can support you every step of the way.

Accounting & Financial Services

Apprenticeship	Level	Funding Band	Duration (Months)
Workplace Pensions (Administrator or Consultant)	3	£9,000	16
Insurance Professional	4	£9,000	24
Professional Accounting or Taxation Technician	4	£8,000	20
Senior Insurance Professional	6	£21,000	32
Accounts or Finance Assistant	2	£6,000	15
Compliance and Risk Officer	3	£9,000	16
Assistant Accountant	3	£12,000	18

Automotive

Apprenticeship	Level	Funding Band	Duration (Months)
Motor Vehicle Service and Maintenance Technician (light vehicle)	3	£15,000	16
Heavy Vehicle Service and Maintenance Technician	3	£15,000	36
Autocare Technician	2	£12,000	30
Vehicle Damage Paint Technician	3	£15,000	36

Business & Professional

Apprenticeship	Level	Funding Band	Duration (Months)
Chartered Manager (degree)			
Operations or Departmental Manager	5	£7,000	21
Team Leader or Supervisor	3	£4,500	15
Associate Project Manager	4	£6,000	15
HR Consultant Partner	5	£7,000	18
HR Support	3	£4,500	15
Business Administrator	3	£5,000	16
Customer Service Practitioner	2	£3,500	13
Customer Service Specialist	3	£4,000	15

IT, Technology, Digital & Marketing

0 30
00 24
0 15
00 15
0 16
00 15
00 24
00 18
)

Construction

Apprenticeship	Level	Funding Band	Duration (Months)
Property Maintenance Operative	2	£14,000	24
Refrigeration Air Conditioning and Heat Pump Engineering Technician	3	£18,000	36
Gas Engineering Operative	3	£22,000	37
Carpentry and Joinery	2	£11,000	25
Advanced Carpentry and Joinery	3	£11,000	16
Painter and Decorator	2	£9,000	23
Fenestration Fabricator	2	£6,000	26
Fenestration Installer	2	£6,000	26
Installation Electrician and Maintenance Electrician	3	£18,000	18
Bricklayer	2	£13,000	18

Health, Care & Education

Apprenticeship	Level	Funding Band	Duration (Months)
Lead Adult Care Worker	3	£4,000	15
Adult Care Worker	2	£4,000	12
Teaching Assistant	3	£7,000	18
Children, Young People and Families Practitioner	4	£6,000	18
Leader in Adult Care	5	£7,000	18
Lead Practitioner in Adult Care	4	£7,000	18
Early Years Practitioner	2	£4,000	12
Early Years Educator	3	£6,000	18

Engineering & Manufacturing

Apprenticeship	Level	Funding Band	Duration (Months)
Engineering Design and Draughtsperson	3	£24,000	42
Supply Chain Operator	2	£3,000	12
Supply Chain Warehouse Operative	2	£3,000	14
Maintenance and Operations Engineering Technician	3	£26,000	42
Engineering Technician	3	£26,000	43
Improvement Practitioner	4	£6,000	14
Engineering Operative	2	£6,000	16
Engineering Fitter	3	£21,000	43
Metal Fabricator	3	£27,000	37
Lift and Escalator Electromechanic	3	£21,000	42
Lean Manufacturing Operative	2	£6,000	13







Discover more about the wide range of apprenticeships we have available, information about costs and how we support you every step of the way.



Why employ an apprentice? Read our FAQ's here: Apprenticeships (gceducationandskills.ac.uk)

For more information about apprenticeships and business training at the Growth Company Education & Skills, please contact us on 0161 233 2656, or email business@gceducationandskills.ac.uk





